
Match Summary AFC U20 ASIAN CUP 2025
(Qualifiers)

BANGLADESH vs SYRIA             0-4 (0-2)
#1 21 SEP 2024    19:00    Lach Tray Stadium, Hai Phong Att: 198
Referee: SUHAIZI BIN SHUKRI (MAS)  

Assistant Referee 1: NADZIRAN EZIZ (MAS)  

Assistant Referee 2: CHOW CHUN KIT (HKG)  

Fourth Official: TAM PING WUN (HKG)  

Match Commissioner: MOHD KAMAL (SGP)  

Referee Assessor: SANKAR KOMALEESWARAN (IND)  

BANGLADESH
[ 2 ] DF MD RAJIB HOSSAIN (RAJIB)

[ 4 ] MF ASADUL ISLAM SAKIB (SAKIB) 88

[ 6 ] MF IFTIAR HOSSAIN (IFTIAR) 79

[ 13 ] GK MD ISMAIL MAHIN (MAHIN)

[ 15 ] DF KAMACAI MARMA AKY (KAMACAI) 79'

[ 16 ] DF MD SHAKIL TOPU (TOPU)

[ 17 ] MF MD ASHRAFUL HAQUE ASIF (ASHRAFUL) (C)

[ 18 ] MF RAZU AHMED ZISAN (RAZU) 61

[ 19 ] FW MD PIASH NOVA (NOVA)

[ 20 ] FW MIRAJUL ISLAM (MIRAJUL)

[ 22 ] DF SIRAJUL ISLAM RANA (RANA)
Substitutes
[ 1 ] GK MD ISHAQUE AKANDO    

[ 3 ] DF PARVEJ AHMED (PARVEJ)    

[ 5 ] DF MD IMRAN KHAN (IMRAN)    

[ 7 ] MF ASADUL MOLLA (ASADUL) 61   

[ 8 ] DF MD GOLAM RABBY (GOLAM)    

[ 9 ] FW IFTESAM RAHMAN JIDAN (JIDAN)    

[ 10 ] FW MD MOINUL ISLAM (MOIN) 79   

[ 11 ] DF RAKIB HOSSEN (RAKIB)    

[ 12 ] FW MOHAMMED NAZIM UDDIN (NAZIM) 88   

[ 21 ] MF HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD ARIAN (ARIAN)    

[ 23 ] GK MOHAMMAD SOHANUR RAHMAN (SOHANUR)    

Head Coach: A.K.M MARUFUL HAQUE (BAN)

Additional Time:
First Half: 1min., Second Half: 3min.

SYRIA
[ 3 ] DF AHMAD KHALIL 85

[ 4 ] DF HASAN ALMAHMOUD

[ 5 ] DF ABDULRAHMAN ALARJAH

[ 6 ] MF AHMAD ALKALOU (C) 90+2'

[ 7 ] FW ANAS DAHHAN 85* 80'

[ 8 ] MF ALAND ABDI 74

[ 9 ] FW YOUSHAA KNAJ 64* 12'

[ 17 ] FW KAWA ISSA 64 5'

[ 19 ] FW MOHAMMAD ALMUSTAFA

[ 20 ] DF MAMDOUH WARDA

[ 22 ] GK AMR SWEIDAN
Substitutes
[ 1 ] GK MAKSIM SARRAF

[ 2 ] DF OMRAN KHALOUF

[ 11 ] DF MAHMOUD ALOMAR 85

[ 12 ] MF WESSAM DUKHAN 64* 72'

[ 13 ] MF ZAKARIYA SALAMEH

[ 14 ] DF HASHEM ALHAMMAMI

[ 15 ] DF SAADALDIN AL KHLEIF 74

[ 16 ] FW ABDULRAHMAN ALMIHI 64

[ 18 ] FW GHAITH MHRZ 85*

[ 21 ] DF NABIL ALOMAR

[ 23 ] GK ZAIN ALABDIN MAHMOUD

Head Coach: MOHAMAD AKIL (SYR)

Match Events

5' KAWA ISSA [17]

12' YOUSHAA KNAJ [9]

RAZU AHMED ZISAN [18] (RAZU) 61'

ASADUL MOLLA [7] (ASADUL) 61'

64' YOUSHAA KNAJ [9]

64' WESSAM DUKHAN [12]

64' KAWA ISSA [17]

64' ABDULRAHMAN ALMIHI [16]

72' WESSAM DUKHAN [12]

74' ALAND ABDI [8]

74' SAADALDIN AL KHLEIF [15]

IFTIAR HOSSAIN [6] (IFTIAR) 79'

MD MOINUL ISLAM [10] (MOIN) 79'

KAMACAI MARMA AKY [15] (KAMACAI) 79'

80' ANAS DAHHAN [7]

85' AHMAD KHALIL [3]

85' MAHMOUD ALOMAR [11]

85' ANAS DAHHAN [7]

85' GHAITH MHRZ [18]

ASADUL ISLAM SAKIB [4] (SAKIB) 88'

MOHAMMED NAZIM UDDIN [12] (NAZIM) 88'

90+2' AHMAD ALKALOU [6]

Att: Attendance (C): Captain PSO : Penalty shoot-out Y: Single yellow card AET : After extra time

HT : Half-time R : Direct red card ETHT : Extra time half time N : Not eligible to play FT : Full-time

2Y : Expulsions due to Second Caution




	index_matchreportNew.php?GameID=22821:_n=bW9oZC5rYW1hbA==

